.

Division of Corporations

_

Page 1 of 2

numi	: Please print ber (shown be	this page and low) on the top	use it as a cove and bottom of	er sheet. Typ all pages of t	e the fax a he docum	audit ent.	
		(((H160	00122802 3))))			
			1 228023ABC/V				
Note:		the REFRESH/I Doing so will g				m this	
,		lvision of Co ax Number				·	
	A. P.	scount Name scount Number sone 18 Number	: 120090000 : (518)434-	024 2877	TE SERVI	CES INT	
annu	al report m	ress for thi: Milings. Ents jeny@diversifie	r only one a			or-futu	ဟ re
		PROFIT/NO			ATION		
	Cert	ficate of Status fied Copy		0			
		Count nated Charge		03 \$78.75		0 Å ¹	RRIS

05/23/16 12:45PM EDT Diversified Corp Services -> CORP DIVISION-FOR. AUTH 850617638 3 Pg 1/6 650-617-6381 Fax Server

. . .

5/23/2018 11:21:41 AM PAGE 1/001



May 23, 2016

2816 MAY 23 PHI2: 48

<u>а</u>

IALLAHASSEL ALORDA

FLORIDA DEPARTMENT OF STATE DIVERSIFIED CORPORATE SERVICES INC

SUBJECT: INITIAL REWARDS USA LTD REF: W16000037217

We have received your document for INITIAL REWARDS USA LTD and your check(s) totaling \$. However, the enclosed document has not been filed and is being returned for the following correction(s):

The name must contain a word that will clearly indicate that it is a corporation. Such words include: CORPORATION, CORP., COMPANY, CO., INC., and INCORPORATED.

The corporate indicator must be listed behind the name in line 1.,

If you have any further questions concerning your document, please call (850) 245-6051.

Justin M Shivers FAX Aud. #: E16000122802 Regulatory Specialist III . Letter Number: 716A00010819 Registration/Qualification Section

ാ ____ 正装 $\frac{1}{2}$ IND F T 11 $\overline{\sigma}$

P.O BOX 6327 - Tailahassee, Florida 32314

05/23/16 12:45PM EDT Diversified Corp Services -> CORP DIVISION-FOR. AUTH 850617638 3 Pg 2/6 850-617-6381 5/19/2018 1:19:48 PM PAGE 1/001 Fax Server

May 19, 2016

FLORIDA DEPARTMENT OF STATE DIVERSIFIED CORPEORATE SERVICES INT L, INC.

SUBJECT: INITIAL REWARDS USA LTD. REF: W16000036342

785

261

ſ

We received your electronically transmitted document. However, the document has not been filed. Please make the following corrections and refax the complete document, including the electronic filing cover sheet.

The name must contain a word that will clearly indicate that it is a corporation. Such words include: CORPORATION, CORP., COMPANY, CO., INC., and INCORFORATED.

If you have any questions concerning the filing of your document, please call (850) 245-6051.

Nanette Causseeux FAX Aud. #: H16000122802 Regulatory Specialist II Supervisor Letter Number: 016A00010640

PM D: L 2816 MAY 23

0) HAY 23 Ì : || H3 ഗ

P.O BOX 6327 - Tallahaaaaa, Florida 32314

- - - - - 🍲 -

1.

05/23/16 12:45PM EDT Diversified Corp Services -> CORP DIVISION-FOR. AUTH 850617638 3 Pg 4/6

(((H16000122802 3)))

APPLICATION BY FOREIGN CORPORATION FOR AUTHORIZATION TO TRANSACT BUBINESS IN FLORIDA

IN COMPLIANCE WITH SECTION 607.1503, FLORIDA STATUTES, THE POLLOWING IS SUBMITTED TO RECUSTER A FOREIGN CORPORATION TO TRANSACT BUSINESS IN THE STATE OF FLORIDA.

INITIAL REWARDS USA LTD.	NĊ
--------------------------	----

(Enter tenue of corporation; must mobule "DICORPORATED," "CORPORATION," "ZOORPORATION," "Inc.," "Corp." "Corp." "Inc.," "Corp." "Corp." "Inc.," "Corp." "Corp."

	INITIAL REWARDS	USA INC.	
lf maine utavaile	ble in Florida, enter alternate corporate zama adop DELAWARE 3.	ted for the purpose of transacting APPLIED FOR	tusines in Florida)
	y under the law of which it is incorporated) VEMBER 24, 2009	(FEI musber, if appl	iasbło)
(Date	of incorporation) UPON FILING OF AUTHORIZATION TO T	(Data of duration, if other t RANSACT BUSINESS	um perpetuni)
	(Date first transacted business in Fig. (SEE SECTIONS 607.1501 & 607.1502, 5130s LAKE CATALINA DRIVE, BO	P.S., to determine penalty liebility DCA RATON, FL 33496	·)
	(Principel o SAMI	files address)	
	(Current melling a	ichrons, (f difficient)	ECKE
Name and <u>airs</u> Name:	<u>Address</u> of Plorids registered agent: (P.O. B DIVERSIFIED CORPORATE SERVICES II		23
Hoe Address:	18560 NORTH BAY ROAD		
	SUNNY ISLES BEACH (Chy)	, Floride (Zip code)	5 No.

9. Registered agent's acceptance:

Having been memod as registered agent and to accept service of process for the above stated corporation at the place darigneted in this application, I hardly accept the appointment or registered agent and agree to act in this capacity. I further agree to comply with the provisions of all statutes relative to the proper and complete performance of my duties, and I am familiar with and accept the obligations of my position as registered agent.

76÷

V JERRY JOBEPH, PRESIDENT

(Registered agent's signature)

10. Attached is a continuets of existence duly suffectively, not more than 90 days prior to delivery of this application to the Department of State, by the Secretary of State or other official having custody of corporate records in the jurisdiction under the law of which it is incorporated.

(((H18000122802 3)))

76.

05/23/16 12:45PM EDT Diversified Corp Services -> CORP DIVISION-FOR. AUTH 850617638 3 Pg 5/6

(((H16000122802 3)))

LEE REUBEN	I			
	D, STANMORE, MIDDLESEX HA7 1QP GB			
LINE 035				
/ice Chairman:		······································	<u> </u>	
Address:				
Director:				
Address;				heeppen
LEE REUBEN				
Director:	D, STANMORE, MIDDLESEX HA7 1QP GB		10.00 - 01 - 0	<u></u>
Vidress:	D, STANMORE, MIDDLEBEX RA/ IQF GB		<u>,</u>	<u></u>
			ch	
3. OFFICERS LEE REUBEN			The Y	
President:			- <u>F</u> v	* 4. 18 ⁻⁴⁰⁰
	D, STANMORE, MIDDLESEX, HA7 1QP GB		1	
/ice President:	SAME			"Prace and
			Q1	
ecretary:	SAME			
Tressurer:	CANAR.			
Address:				
NOTE: If necessary, yo	u may attach an addendum to the application listing a	dditional officers and/or dir	ectors.	,
2	● LEE REUBEN			
re true and that he or sh	Signature of Director or Officer gning this document (and who is listed in number 11 : e is aware that false information submitted in a docum provided for in s.817.155, F.S.			
3.				

05/23/16 12:45PM EDT Diversified Corp Services -> CORP DIVISION-FOR. AUTH 850617638 3 Pg 6/6

(((H16000122802 3)))



Page 1

'8'

79.51

The Thst State

I, JEFFREY W. BULLOCK, SECRETARY OF STATE OF THE STATE OF DELAWARE, DO HEREBY CERTIFY "INITIAL REWARDS USA LTD." IS DULY INCORPORATED UNDER THE LAWS OF THE STATE OF DELAWARE AND IS IN GOOD STANDING AND HAS A LEGAL CORPORATE EXISTENCE SO FAR AS THE RECORDS OF THIS OFFICE SHOW, AS OF THE SEVENTEENTH DAY OF WAY, A.D. 2016.

AND I DO HEREBY FURTHER CERTIFY THAT THE ANNUAL REPORTS HAVE BEEN FILED TO DATE.

AND I DO HEREBY FURTHER CERTIFY THAT THE SAID "INITIAL REWARDS USA LTD." WAS INCORPORATED ON THE TWENTY-FOURTH DAY OF NOVEMBER, A.D. 2009.

AND I DO HEREBY FURTHER CERTIFY THAT THE FRANCHISE TAXES HAVE BEEN PAID TO DATE.



4757329 8300 SR# 20163333938 You may verify this certificate online at corp. delaware.gov/authver.shtml

· · · . .

Authentication: 202334943

Date: 05-17-16

(((H16000122802 3)))